
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

St.Nr. 

77 

G16 

44 

35 

11 

33 

55 

42 

85 

56 

31 

19 

Name 

REEVES / ROUSSEAU 

BIRCHALL / BIRCHALL 

PÄIVÄRINTA / DE HAAS 

SATTLER / SCHMIDT 

KIMESWENGER / SEDLÁCEK 

ZIMMERMANN / MAHL 

REMŠE / WECHSELBERGER 

GÖTTLICH / NEUBERT 

KRANENBURG / VAN MIDDEGAAL 

RUTZ / HOFER 

PÄRM / LIPSTOK 

SCHWEGLER / BILLICH  

Nat 

GBR / FRA 

GBR / GBR 

FIN / NLD 

DEU / DEU 

AUT / CZE 

DEU / DEU 

SVN / AUT 

DEU / DEU 

NLD / NLD 

CHE / CHE 

EST / EST 

DEU / AUT 

Motorrad 

Adolf RS Sidecar 

LCR-Honda LCR-Honda 

LCR LCR 

ARS  F 600 

LCR F1 

Adolfs RS F1 

Adolf RS Yamaha F1 

Adolf RS F1 

RCN  Sidecar F1 

LCR Yamaha Sidecar F1 

LCR F1 

LCR F1 

Runden 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

Diff. 

5.364 

9.001 

9.540 

39.433 

39.806 

46.025 

47.121 

58.360 

1:00.188 

1:00.681 

2 Laps 

Abstand 

5.364 

3.637 

0.539 

29.893 

0.373 

6.219 

1.096 

11.239 

1.828 

0.493 

2 Laps 

Beste Zeit. 

1:44.383 

1:44.476 

1:45.594 

1:45.354 

1:48.906 

1:49.240 

1:49.351 

1:49.436 

1:51.038 

1:51.089 

1:51.162 

1:50.678 

Punkte 

13 

0 

10 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Announcements 
no jump start 
2/3 of race distance completed 

Margin of Victory 

5.364 

Avg. Speed 

147,452 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.383 

Best Speed 

148,748 

Best Lap by 
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Printed: 03.09.2022 16:19:45 

Timekeeping Andreas FISCHER DEU 

Clerk of the Course Andy MEKLAU AUT 

Chairman Steward Dennis BROEDEL DEU 
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IDM Red Bull Ring/A 

IDM Sidecar 

SprintRace 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:00:18 

Red Bull Ring/A 4,313 km 

03.09.2022 16:00 


